244
eltra@eltra.it   |   www.eltra.it
© Copyright 2018 Eltra S.p.a. Unipersonale. All rights reserved. All informations in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
Eltra takes no responsibility for typographic errors. For the terms of sales please check the website. REV. 170911
STANDARD ELASTIC COUPLINGS ORDERING CODE G 25 A 6   /   8
SERIES
precision elastic coupling G
MODEL

Eltra takes no responsibility for typographic errors. For the terms of sales please check the website. REV. 170911
ACCESSORIES   |   COUPLINGS
SPECIAL APPLICATION ELASTIC COUPLINGS ORDERING CODE
P / N Code Description
94070188 GS-DA2928-6 (former GS32A6)
94070050 GS-DA2928-8 (former GS01A8)
94070091 GS-DA2928-10 (former GS11A10)
94070112 GS-DA4848-10 (former GS15A10)
94070219 GS-EA1323-4 (former G13A4)
94070143 GS-EP1520-6 (former GS21A6) Plastic coupling with helical groove 15 x 20 mm (
94070149 GS-EP1520-4 (former GS22A4) Plastic coupling with helical groove 15 x 20 mm (
94070115 GS-M1635-8 (former GS13A8) Spring coupling